

MAR 3 1 2016 C. CARROTHERS

			·	
		Ċ	COVER LETTER	
	ndment Section sion of Corpora			
SUBJECT:	IMTECH CORP	ORATION		,
Sousher.			(Name of Corporatio	on)
DOCUME	NT NUMBER:	F11000000907		
The enclose	d withdrawal a	pplication and	fee are submitted for f	iling.
		ence concerning	, this	
matter to the	following:			
Mi	chael Westermann			
			(Name of Person)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
IM	TECH Corporation	۱		
<u></u>	- ,, <u>-</u>		(Firm/Company)	
301	Roundhill Drive			<i>,</i>
			(Address)	
Ra	kaway, NJ 07866		()	
			City/State and Zip code	<u></u>
		(0	iny/State and Zip code	<i>;</i>)
For further i	nformation con	cerning this mat	ter, please call:	
Michael West	ermann		973 3 at ()	43-4954
	(Name of Per			le & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the a	amount:		
-		r		-
\$35 Filin		5 Filing Fee & [ficate of Status	✓ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Conv	k\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certi
	Certi	incare of Status	Certified Copy (Additional copy is Enclosed)	
	MAILING A	DDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:
Amendment Section				Amendment Section
	Division of C P.O. Box 632			Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle
	1 101 100 004			2001 DAWRING CEILEI CILCIÇ

·· _ ·· ·

._ ..

.

3/30/2016 1:51:30 PM From: To: 8506176380(3/3)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IMTECH CORPORATION

(Name of Corporation)

F11000000907

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

New Jersey

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

301 Roundhill Drive

(Mailing Address)

Rockaway, NJ 07866

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director/president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that liduciary)

3/29/2016

Avigail Noble

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Executive Vice President

(Title of person signing)

(Date)

വ പ്

FILING FEE \$35